DORBAR SHNONG ______ Mylliem Syiemship, East Khasi Hills/Ri Bhoi District Meghalaya.

Under Rule 10(3) of the Administration of Mylliem Syiemship Rules, 2015 of the Khasi Hills Autonomous District (Appointment and Succession of Syiem, Deputy Syiem, Electors and Rangbah Shnong of Mylliem Syiemship) Act, 2007

No.

Date:

VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Shri/Smt	
son/daughter of Shri	
and Smt	is a
bonafide / temporary resident of	village, Mylliem Syiemship,
East Khasi Hills/Ri Bhoi District, Meghalaya. As per record mair	ntained in the Register his/her
Serial No. is	

It is also certified that to the best of my knowledge and information, he/she_

I wish him/her every success in life.

Signature of Issuing Authority

Seal: